Product data sheet
19.02.2026

Wheel set

R 90

Product no. 81490000

GTIN 4018754261222
Model R 90 RAEDERSATZ
Label. Wheel set for90/6A
Properties. 2 rigid and movable smooth-running wheels, @ 100 mm

¢ 1 wheel with locking brake
with thread guard to protect the bearings from dirt and threads
e oil and acid resistant

Benefits.

4 ball-bearing smooth-running castors (2 x fixed, 2 x One wheel is equipped with a locking brake to reliably
swivel) with @ 100 mm for use with the TTS 90 tool prevent unwanted rolling away.

trolley.

The hard-wearing rubber rollers are oil, acid, wear and The thread guard prevents threads from wrapping
rust resistant. around the axis and interfering with movement.

The low-noise wheels dampen shocks and vibrations,
are gentle on the floor and leave no marks.

Technical attributes. Logistics data.

for model 90/6A Product no. 81490000

Wheel diameter (mm) 100 mm GTIN 4018754261222
Weight (g) 2840 g
Volume (packaged, dm3) 11.76 dm3
Packing standard 1
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 94039910

Country of origin AWR GERMANY



Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)

GTIN.

4‘01 8754“261 222H

Spare part(s), spare part(s) for.

o

81200000
Tool trolley

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com
© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal

Product data sheet
19.02.2026

Nordrhein-Westfalen
310

170

121

3,100

0,272

0,000

420

200

140




