



Wheel set

R 90

Product no. **81490000**
 GTIN **4018754261222**
 Model **R 90 RAEDERSATZ**

Label.

Wheel set for 90/6A

Properties.

- 2 rigid and movable smooth-running wheels, Ø 100 mm
- 1 wheel with locking brake
- with thread guard to protect the bearings from dirt and threads
- oil and acid resistant

Benefits.

4 ball-bearing smooth-running castors (2 x fixed, 2 x swivel) with Ø 100 mm for use with the TTS 90 tool trolley.

The hard-wearing rubber rollers are oil, acid, wear and rust resistant.

The low-noise wheels dampen shocks and vibrations, are gentle on the floor and leave no marks.

One wheel is equipped with a locking brake to reliably prevent unwanted rolling away.

The thread guard prevents threads from wrapping around the axis and interfering with movement.

Technical attributes.

for model 90/6A
 Wheel diameter (mm) 100 mm

Logistics data.

Product no. 81490000
 GTIN 4018754261222
 Weight (g) 2840 g
 Volume (packaged, dm³) 11.76 dm³
 Packing standard 1
 WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
 Customs tariff no. 94039910
 Country of origin AWR GERMANY

Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen
Depth mm (IFS)	310
Width mm (IFS)	170
Height mm (IFS)	121
Weight (gross, kg)	3,100
Weight PAP (kg)	0,272
Weight PVC (kg)	0,000
Length (packaged, mm)	420
Width (packaged, mm)	200
Height (packaging, mm)	140

GTIN.



Spare part(s), spare part(s) for.



81200000
Tool trolley

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com

© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal